Used for endoscopic removal of stones
and foreign bodies in the GI tract.
Retrieval Net
Standard & Rotatable Retrieval Net
ENDO-FLEX GmbH
Alte-Hünxer-Str. 115
46562 Voerde, Germany
Telefon: +49 281 94400-0
Fax: +49 281 94400-11
Email: sales@endo-flex.de
Retrieval Net
Standard Retrieval Net
 Rotatable Retrieval Net
Catalog No. Sales Unit Outer Ø
Working
Length
Requested
min. Channel Net Ø
EFB-11-25-240 Box of 10 2.6 mm 240 cm 2.8 mm 25 mm
EFB-11-32-240 Box of 10 2.6 mm 240 cm 2.8 mm 32 mm
EFB-11-25-180 Box of 10 2.6 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 25 mm
EFB-11-32-180 Box of 10 2.6 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 32 mm
Catalog No. Sales Unit Outer Ø
Working
Length
Requested
min. Channel Net Ø
EFB-12-25-240 Box of 10 2.6 mm 240 cm 2.8 mm 25 mm
EFB-12-32-240 Box of 10 2.6 mm 240 cm 2.8 mm 32 mm
EFB-12-25-180 Box of 10 2.6 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 25 mm
EFB-12-32-180 Box of 10 2.6 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm 32 mm
• Function of rotation is designed to accommodate physician technique preference.
• Nylon material engineered for better supporting strength.
• Net designed to obtain a sizeable amount of tissue.
LE
F-
E
FB
-S
U
-0
0
-E
N
 /
 L
L-
03
05
 V
er
. 3
.0
 (2
02
0
-0
2)